

**Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd**

CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C

GST Reg. No. : 201312913C

Estimate

48 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub)

#02-146, Singapore 608586

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 67228585

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO. : EST2204-188 TG

DATE : 5-Apr-2022

POLICY NO. : PNPV2019-00004946-01

VEHICLE REG. NO. : SLM5017J

VEHICLE MAKE : SUBARU FORESTER 2.0XT CVT AWD SR

TO Motor Claim Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd

3 Anson Road, #15-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116, Fax: 6222 1033

FOR SURVEYOR

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	SPARE PARTS			
1	Rear Bumper	1	\$ 550.00	\$ de ✓ 550.00
2	Rear Bumper Clips	10	\$ 5.00	\$ ne ✓ 50.00
3	Rear Bumper Bracket	1	\$ 25.00	\$ de ✓ 25.00
4	Rear Bumper Retainer RH	1	\$ 20.00	\$ de ✓ 20.00
5	Rear Bumper Retainer LH	1	\$ 20.00	\$ de ✓ 20.00
6	Rear Reinforcement	1	\$ 350.00	\$ bt ✓ 350.00
7	Rear Bumper Reflector RH	1	\$ 38.00	\$ x hn ✓ 38.00
8	Rear Bumper Reflector LH	1	\$ 38.00	\$ cna ✓ 38.00
9	Tail Lamp RH	1	\$ 480.00	\$ x hn ✓ 480.00
10	Tail Lamp LH	1	\$ 480.00	\$ cna ✓ 480.00
11	Tail Lamp Special Clips	4	\$ 6.00	\$ ne ✓ 24.00
12	Tailgate	1	\$ 1,280.00	\$ bt ✓ 1,280.00
13	Tailgate Hinge RH	1	\$ 50.00	\$ R ✓ 50.00
14	Tailgate Hinge LH	1	\$ 50.00	\$ R ✓ 50.00
15	Tailgate Absorber RH	1	\$ 195.00	\$ Ann ✓ 195.00
16	Tailgate Absorber LH	1	\$ 195.00	\$ Ann ✓ 195.00
17	Tailgate Lock	1	\$ 560.00	\$ jm ✓ 560.00
18	Tailgate Striker	1	\$ 35.00	\$ R ✓ 35.00
19	Tailgate Switch Opener Assy - 63270SG010	1	\$ 110.00	\$ cna ✓ 110.00
20	Tailgate Rubber Seal	1	\$ 135.00	\$ R ✓ 135.00
21	Tailgate Upper Trim Garnish	1	\$ 270.00	\$ mis ✓ 270.00
22	Tailgate Upper Trim Garnish Special Clips	14	\$ 7.00	\$ ne ✓ 98.00
23	Tailgate Spoiler	1	\$ 880.00	\$ Ann ✓ 880.00
24	Tailgate Lower Inner Trim	1	\$ 250.00	\$ de ✓ 250.00
25	Tailgate Upper Inner Trim	1	\$ 90.00	\$ R ✓ 90.00
26	Rear Subaru & AWD Emblem	1	\$ 90.00	\$ ne ✓ 90.00
27	Rear Forester XT Emblem	1	\$ 90.00	\$ ne ✓ 90.00
28	Rear Windscreen Wiper Motor	1	\$ 290.00	\$ bt ✓ 290.00
29	Rear Windscreen Wiper Arm	1	\$ 68.00	\$ ant ✓ 68.00
30	Rear Windscreen Wiper Blade	1	\$ 45.00	\$ ant ✓ 45.00
31	Rear Windscreen Wiper Cover	1	\$ 15.00	\$ R ✓ 15.00
32	Rear Windscreen	1	\$ 1,450.00	\$ cna ✓ 1,450.00

1072

plus 395

photo.

1120.80

ARC

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd

CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C

GST Reg. No. : 201312913C

Estimate

48 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub)

#02-146, Singapore 608586

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 67228585

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO. : EST2204-188 TG

DATE : 5-Apr-2022

POLICY NO. : PNPV2019-00004946-01

VEHICLE REG. NO. : SLM5017J

VEHICLE MAKE : SUBARU FORESTER 2.0XT CVT AWD SR

TO Motor Claim Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd

3 Anson Road, #15-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116, Fax: 6222 1033

FOR SURVEYOR

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
33	Rear Windscreen Moulding Assy	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00 70.00
34	End Panel Top Garnish	1	\$ 60.00 60.00	\$? 60.00
35	End Panel	1	\$ 350.00 350.00	\$? 350.00
36	Spare Tyre Board	1	\$ 280.00 280.00	\$? 280.00
37	Rear Floor Panel	1	\$ 450.00 450.00	\$ 450.00 450.00
Total Spare Parts				\$ 9,531.00
SPECIAL NETT				
38	Rear License Plate with Casing	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 40.00
39	Reverse Sensor	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00 200.00
Total Special Nett				\$ 240.00
LABOUR				
40	Spray Paint (Whole Rear, Inner Panels & Roof Panel)	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
41	Remove, Refit, Repair and Replace Accident Affected Parts	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
42	Transfer Tailgate Fitting & Window Mechanism to New Tailgate	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 60 100.00
43	Remove & Refit Upholstery, Garnishes, Trimming To Facilitate Repair	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 60 250.00
44	Computerized Wheel Alignment	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 80.00
45	Apply Rust Proofing on Replaced/Repaired Panel	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 40 100.00
46	Check and Rectify Electrical Wiring	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 30.00
Total Labour				\$ 2,960.00
Amount Before Excess				\$ 12,731.00
Add GST @ 7%				891.17
Total Amount Payable				\$ 13,622.17

Estimate prepared by: Ken Ho

The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any additional parts or labour which may be required after work has been started. Occasionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. Quotation on parts and labour are current and subject to change.

Taufik 97495749 / 62563561

WP' 5/4/22 @ 320pm

Lumpsum Remy after repair

taufik@lhants.com

• 7 days

Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ARC

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd
CO. Reg. No.: 201312913C

Supplementary Estimate

48 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub)
#02-146, Singapore 608586
Tel: 64688334 Fax: 64622278
E-mail: Info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO.: EST2204-129 (SUP)
DATE: 2-Apr-2022
POLICY NO.: PHIPV2019-00004546-01
VEHICLE REG. NO.: SLM5017J
VEHICLE MAKE: SUBARU FORESTER 2.0XT CRT AWD

TO NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited
75 Bras Basah Road
Singapore 189557
Tel: 67881777, Fax: 63381500

FOR SURVEYOR

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SPARE PARTS				
1	Rear Floor Sponge RH - 95086SG020	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	Rear Floor Sponge LH - 95086SG130	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
3	Rear Boot Side Trim RH - 94027SG000	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
4	Rear Boot Side Trim LH - 94027SG040	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
5	Rear Truck Cover - 91141SG010	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
6	Jack Holder Assy - 97035FJ050	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
7	Exhaust Muffler Assy LH	1	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00
8	Rear Tow Eye Cover	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Total Spare Parts				\$ 2,500.00
SPECIAL NETT				
9	Rear Blackvue Camera	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
10	Sealant (End Panel, Spare Tyre Sink, Rear Chassis LH & Rear Fender LH)	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
11	Bridgestone Tyre 185/65R17 90M	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
Total Special Nett				\$ 850.00
LABOUR				
12	Remove, Replace & Refit Exhaust Muffler LH	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
13	Cut, Weld & Re-Align End Panel & Spare Tyre Sink	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
14	Repair & Re-Align Rear Chassis LH & Rear Fender LH	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00

Estimate prepared by: Ken Ho
The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any additional parts or labour which may be required after work has been started. Occasionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. Quotation on parts and labour are current and subject to change.

Total Labour	\$ 1,350.00
Amount Before Excess	\$ 4,800.00
Add GST @ 7%	336.00
Total Amount Payable	\$ 5,136.00

668
1918
20% - 1534.40
350
150
500
80
200
200
480

6me R14-
8/4/22



Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd
CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C

48 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub)
#02-146, Singapore 608586
Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278
E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

Supplementary Estimate 2

ESTIMATE NO. : EST2204-189 (SUP 2)
DATE : 10-Apr-2022
POLICY NO. : PNPV2019-00004946-01
VEHICLE REG. NO. : SLM5017J
VEHICLE MAKE : SUBARU FORESTER 2.0XT CVT AWD

TO China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd
3 Anson Road, #15-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909
Tel: 6389 6116, Fax: 6222 1033

FOR SURVEYOR

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SPARE PARTS				
1	Tail Lamp Panel LH	1	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00
2	Exhaust Muffler Heat Shield Cover LH	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
3	Rear Tailgate Switch Bracket Garnish	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
Total Spare Parts				\$ 600.00
SPECIAL NETT				
Total Special Nett				\$
LABOUR				
4	Remove, Replace & Refit Exhaust Muffler Heat Shield Cover & Rear Tailgate Switch Bracket Garnish LH	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
5	Cut, Weld & Re-Align End Panel & Spare Tyre Sink	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
Total Labour				\$ 400.00
Amount Before Excess				\$ 1,000.00
Add GST @ 7%				70.00
Total Amount Payable				\$ 1,070.00

Estimate prepared by: Ken Ho

The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any additional parts or labour which may be required after work has been started. Occasionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. Quotation on parts and labour are current and subject to change.

5108.64
240
2390
1534.40
500
480
192
10445.04
4588.350, 8 days
#